Adoption Progress Report - Displayed by Office of Case Management
Source: CAPSS as of October 2, 2009

Type of Office
Specific Office

SFY 2009

SFY 2008

Adoptions
Finalized

Finalized
< 24 Months

TPRs
Completed

Adoptions
Finalized

Finalized
< 24 Months

TPRs
Completed

Intensive Foster Care/Clinical Svc

See County of Legal
Responsibility Report
for TPR information

See County of Legal
Responsibility Report
for TPR information

Aiken IFCCS

Anderson IFCCS

Bamberg IFCCS

Beaufort IFCCS

Bennettsville IFCCS

Charleston IFCCS

Florence IFCCS

Greenville IFCCS

Greenwood IFCCS

Horry IFCCS

Lexington IFCCS

Midlands IFCCS

Rock Hill IFCCS

Spartanburg IFCCS

Sumter IFCCS

Adoption Offices

514

96

See County of Legal
Responsibility Report
for TPR information

481

84

See County of Legal
Responsibility Report
for TPR information

Charleston Adoptions

94

12

99

13

Florence Adoptions

81

20

83

12

Greenville Adoptions

186

27

163

32

Lexington Adoptions

Midlands Adoptions

137

32

112

22

Rock Hill Adoptions

St Matthews Adoptions

16

24

County Offices

12

See County of Legal
Responsibility Report
for TPR information

32

15

See County of Legal
Responsibility Report
for TPR information

Abbeville County DSS

Aiken County DSS

Allendale County DSS

Anderson County DSS

Bamberg County DSS

Barnwell County DSS

Beaufort County DSS

Berkeley County DSS

Calhoun County DSS

Charleston County DSS

Cherokee County DSS

Chester County DSS

Chesterfield County DSS

Clarendon County DSS

Colleton County DSS

Darlington County DSS
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Type of Office

Specific Office

SFY 2009

SFY 2008

Adoptions
Finalized

Finalized
< 24 Months

TPRs
Completed

Adoptions
Finalized

Finalized
< 24 Months

TPRs
Completed

Dillon County DSS

Dorchester County DSS

Edgefield County DSS

Fairfield County DSS

Florence County DSS

Georgetown County DSS

Greenville County DSS

11

Greenwood County DSS

Hampton County DSS

Horry County DSS

Jasper County DSS

Kershaw County DSS

Lancaster County DSS

Laurens County DSS

Lee County DSS

Lexington County DSS

Marion County DSS

Marlboro County DSS

McCormick County DSS

Newberry County DSS

Oconee County DSS

Orangeburg County DSS

Pickens County DSS

Richland County DSS

Saluda County DSS

Spartanburg County DSS

Sumter County DSS

Union County DSS

Williamsburg County DSS

York County DSS

Other

See County of Legal
Responsibility Report
for TPR information

See County of Legal
Responsibility Report
for TPR information

State Office

State Total

527

102

513

99
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