## **Adoption Progress Report - Displayed by Office of Case Management**

Source: CAPSS as of October 2, 2009

Type of Office	SFY 2009			SFY 2008		
	Adoptions Finalized	Finalized	TPRs Completed	Adoptions Finalized	Finalized < 24 Months	TPRs Completed
Specific Office	I manzeu	< 24 Months	See County of Legal	i irializeu	< 24 MONUS	See County of Legal
Intensive Foster Care/Clinical Svc	1		Responsibility Report for TPR information			Responsibility Report
Aiken IFCCS						
Anderson IFCCS						
Bamberg IFCCS						
Beaufort IFCCS						
Bennettsville IFCCS						
Charleston IFCCS	1					
Florence IFCCS						
Greenville IFCCS						
Greenwood IFCCS						
Horry IFCCS						
Lexington IFCCS						
Midlands IFCCS						
Rock Hill IFCCS						
Spartanburg IFCCS						
Sumter IFCCS						
Adoption Offices	514	96	See County of Legal Responsibility Report for TPR information	481	84	See County of Legal Responsibility Repor for TPR information
Charleston Adoptions	94	12		99	13	
Florence Adoptions	81	20		83	12	
Greenville Adoptions	186	27		163	32	
Lexington Adoptions						
Midlands Adoptions	137	32		112	22	
Rock Hill Adoptions						
St Matthews Adoptions	16	5		24	5	
County Offices	12	6	See County of Legal Responsibility Report for TPR information	32	15	See County of Legal Responsibility Repor for TPR information
Abbeville County DSS						
Aiken County DSS	1	1				
Allendale County DSS						
Anderson County DSS						
Bamberg County DSS						
Barnwell County DSS	1	1				
Beaufort County DSS						
Berkeley County DSS	1			1	1	
Calhoun County DSS						
Charleston County DSS	2	1		4	1	
Cherokee County DSS						
Chester County DSS	2					
Chesterfield County DSS						
Clarendon County DSS						
Colleton County DSS				4		
Darlington County DSS						

## **Adoption Progress Report - Displayed by Office of Case Management**

Source: CAPSS as of October 2, 2009

Type of Office		SFY 2009			SFY 2008		
	Adoptions	Finalized	TPRs	Adoptions	Finalized	TPRs	
Specific Office	Finalized	< 24 Months	Completed	Finalized	< 24 Months	Completed	
Dillon County DSS							
Dorchester County DSS	1	1		2	1		
Edgefield County DSS							
Fairfield County DSS							
Florence County DSS							
Georgetown County DSS							
Greenville County DSS				11	7		
Greenwood County DSS							
Hampton County DSS							
Horry County DSS							
Jasper County DSS							
Kershaw County DSS							
Lancaster County DSS							
Laurens County DSS							
Lee County DSS							
Lexington County DSS				3			
Marion County DSS							
Marlboro County DSS				2	2		
McCormick County DSS							
Newberry County DSS							
Oconee County DSS	1	1					
Orangeburg County DSS							
Pickens County DSS							
Richland County DSS	1						
Saluda County DSS							
Spartanburg County DSS				3	2		
Sumter County DSS							
Union County DSS	1			1			
Williamsburg County DSS							
York County DSS	1	1		1	1		
Other			See County of Legal Responsibility Report for TPR information			See County of Legal Responsibility Report for TPR information	
State Office							
State Total	527	102		513	99		